MISOUDBOJ

(1	Requestor's Name)
(,	Address)
(,	Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
_	
PICK-UP	
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions	to Filing Officer:
	Office Use Only



08/27/18--01039--004 **125.00



N CULLIGANI SEP 4 2018 COVER LEFTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.1

SUBJECT: SILVER LINING REALTY SOLUTIONS, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and **check** are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Virgini	a Darge			
		ame of Person	- <u></u>	
SILVEF	R LINING REA	LTY SOLUT	TIONS, LLC	
	ji,	irm/Company		
108 W	illowbay Ridg	e St		
		Address		
Sanfor	d, FL 32771			
	City/S	State and Zip Code		
bigboo	188@yahoo.a	com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual repo	ort notification)	
For further information concernation	ng this matter, picase call			
Vir gín ia Darge		4076	601-8373	
Name	Name of Contact Person		Daytime Telephone Number	
MAILENG ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Div Reg Cli 266	REET ADDRESS: vision of Corporations gistration Section fton Building 51 Executive Center Circle lahassee, FL 32301	
Enclosed is a check fin the follow			a R — 🗖 \$160 00 Ellina llos Corte	col.
☑ \$125 90 Filing Fee	□ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 S155.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy 	e &	cate

47923/149839 BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECEISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L SILVER LINING REALTY SOLUTIONS, LLC

(Name of Foreign Control Carbility Company, unitst include "Landed Carbility Company — (1,1,C), or "(1,C))

ne unavailable, enter atternate n	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fb	orida The alternate r	name must include "Limited Liability Cor	mpany," "L.L.C," of "!	LLC.")
evada		3			
Junstiction under the law of w	nch foreign limited liability company is organized)		(FEI number, if ap	plicable)	
	Columbration and a second services in Frenda, it prior for Services and the second service of the second se		1	-	
108 Willowbay R		6. <u>108</u>	Willowbay Ridge St	TAL	
Sanford, FL 3277	•	San	ford, FL 32771	AUG	
iame and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	(<u>NOT</u> accept	able)	27 PH 2 ARY OF S ASSEE FL	LEU
Name:	Registered Agents Inc.		_	SIAIL LORID	
Office Address:	3030 N. Rocky Point Dr. STE	150A	_		_
	lampa		_ Eloxida <u>33607</u>	-	
Office Address:	· ·	: 150A	- Elmida <u>33607</u> (Zip code)		-

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

File Hanne				
	(Registered agent	's signature)		
The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	y and address of the person(s) who i <u>Name and Address:</u>	has/have authority to manage is/a <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	re: <u>Name and Address:</u>	
Manager	Alain Darge	Manager	Marisol Darge	
	Sanford, FL 32771	_	Sanford, FL 32771	
Manager	Virginia Darge			
	108 Willowbey Ridge St Santard / L 2077			

(Use attachmenzs if necessary)

8.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10 This document is executed in accordance with section 605 0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, 1 am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

Virginia Darge

Typed or bringed nume of Siling

SECRETARY OF STATE



CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE WITH STATUS IN GOOD STANDING

I, Barbam K. Cegawske, the duly elected and qualified Nevada Secretary of State, do hereby certify that I am, by the laws of said State, the custodian of the records relating to filings by corporations, non-profit corporations, corporation soles, limited-liability companies, limited partnerships, limited-liability partnerships and business trusts pursuant to Title 7 of the Nevada Revised Statutes which are either presently in a status of good standing or were in good standing for a time period subsequent of 1976 and am the proper officer to execute this certificate.

I further certify that the records of the Nevada Secretary of State, at the date of this certificate, evidence, SILVER LINING REALTY SOLUTIONS, LLC, as a limited liability company duly organized under the laws of Nevada and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Nevada since May 22, 2008, and is in good standing in this state.



Electronic Certificate Certificate Number: C20180627-0220 IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of State, at my office on fume 27, 2018.

Barbora K. Cegerste

Barbara K. Cegavske Secretary of State